142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - SERVIDORES

Cl.

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31

Num.

609
649
630
289
657
354
197
647
520

143
259

297
502
654
607
372
706
216
695
530
47
20
260
253

582
626
82
613

270
374
340

Nome

WANDER BARBATO

RAFAEL AMARO ROLFSEN
EVANDRO SANDRIN

JADIEL FONSECA PEREIRA
RODRIGO SIEWERT
LEONARDO ROA LEGUIZAMON
FELIPE WILLIAN LINO
OSVALDO BOGNAR

RICARDO HENRIQUE ALBIERI
BERALDO

DANILO NOBREGA DE OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME PIRES DE CAMPOS
GODOQOY VALVASORI

JEYSON CUBAS VILLEGAS
RAFAEL PLAZA CARILLO
WILLIAN MAGNUSSON

WAGNER GABRIEL MONTEDORI
LUCAS CHERI BASSANELLI
HENRIQUE MARTINS KAMIMURA
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA
JOAO WANDERLEY FREIRE JUNIOR
RODRIGO VAZ

ANDRE LOURENCO PEDROSO
ALLAN GUSTAVO DE SOUZA
GUILHERME ROBERTO TONIN

GUILHERME CRISPIM DE FARIA
CRUZ

THIAGO MANTOANELLI NOBRE
EDIVALDO CLARINDO DA SILVA
BRUNO SANTOS BATTISTELLA

WILLER GOMES DE MEDEIROS
PATERNOSTRO

HENRIQUE LOPES DA SILVA
LUCAS MOREIRA SILVA
KEYNE PEKAR

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:02:36

Corpus Eventos

47
28
43
21
45
40
26
60
40

37
34

29
43
34
32
40
35
36
35
34
39
37
41
31

38
48
38
31

39
32
21

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx.
M1459 1 M
M1459 2 M
M1459 3 M
M1459 4 M
M1459 5 M
M1459 6 M
M1459 7 M
M6064 1 M
M1459 8 M
M1459 9 M
M1459 10 M
M1459 11 M
M1459 12 M
M1459 13 M
M1459 14 M
M1459 15 M
M1459 16 M
M1459 17 M
M1459 18 M
M1459 19 M
M1459 20 M
M1459 21 M
M1459 22 M
M1459 23 M
M1459 24 M
M1459 25 M
M1459 26 M
M1459 27 M
M1459 28 M
M1459 29

M1459 30 M

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:19:33
00:19:40
00:22:12
00:23:15
00:22:39
00:22:51
00:26:24
00:24:06

00:24:25

00:24:34
00:24:37

00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:51
00:26:06
00:26:22
00:27:18
00:27:15
00:29:32
00:29:27
00:28:22
00:27:57

00:28:58
00:28:03
00:29:30

00:31:05

00:28:53
00:32:05
00:30:18

Pagina :

Liquido
00:19:30
00:19:39
00:22:12
00:22:15
00:22:37
00:22:50
00:23:51
00:24:04

00:24:20

00:24:27
00:24:28

00:24:45
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:17
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:26:00
00:26:28
00:26:41
00:27:09
00:27:17
00:27:49

00:27:51
00:27:58
00:28:16

00:28:33

00:28:36
00:29:15
00:29:16



142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - SERVIDORES

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

399
131
190
705
43
409
566
257

49
151
96
526
467
391
531
528
10
183

650
64
519
13
285
318
273
444
284
401
194
537
203
522

Nome

MARCELO MASSAO IWASE
DANI GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO DE SOUZA GABRIEL
RENATO DE MORAIS SIMOES
ANDERSON MODESTO BICALHO
MARCUS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA
TACIO GUILHERME DE ARAUJO

GUILHERME MONFERDINE
CASTELETI

ANDRE SUSSUMU KONISHI
DOUGLAS PASQUALI PEDROSO
CARLOS GUSTAVO MELAO
RODRIGO COUTINHO ALVES
MURILO KENGO MIYAZAKI

LUIZ RENATO STEOLA

ROGERIO CESAR NOGUEIRA
RODRIGO ROCHA DE SANTANA
ALESSANDRO APARECIDO DA SILVA

EVERTON EDUARDO FERNANDES
JUNIOR

RAFAEL SILVA MARCONATO
ARTUR VITORIO ANDRADE SANTOS
RICARDO BUENO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO

IVANEI FERREIRA PINHEIRO
JOSE SERGIO SILVA SOUSA

IAN CARLO PARRA ALZATE
MATHEUS PIRES VIEIRA

IVAN GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO SANTOS AMARAL
FELIPE FERREIRA

RUY MARVULLE BUENO

FILIPE VIEIRA LIMA DOS SANTOS
RICARDO HENRIQUE ZAMBON

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:02:36

Corpus Eventos

Id.
36
29
43
45
37
40
38
33

39
38
46
46
26
36
51
26
45
38

44
32
51
52
38
42
27
34
40
27
30
43
38
43

Faixa
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459

M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459

M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459

www.corpuseventos.com.br

CIl.Fx.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

SX.

= 2 £ £ £ £ L £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ XK KL

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:29:46
00:31:48
00:31:36
00:33:34
00:34:28
00:32:59
00:32:32

00:34:22

00:33:29
00:33:19
00:34:31
00:33:47
00:34:32
00:35:45
00:35:11
00:37:06
00:37:06
00:36:52

00:37:03
00:37:57
00:38:48
00:40:14
00:39:37
00:39:08
00:38:17
00:40:04
00:40:45
00:39:37
00:41:03
00:40:50
00:42:17

00:47:33

Pagina :

Liguido
00:29:32
00:30:09
00:30:53
00:31:26
00:31:50
00:32:08
00:32:19

00:32:25

00:32:37
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:15
00:33:20
00:33:55
00:34:44
00:35:34
00:35:51
00:36:19

00:36:32
00:36:45
00:36:54
00:37:38
00:37:45
00:37:53
00:37:58
00:38:07
00:38:33
00:38:45
00:39:15
00:39:55
00:40:05

00:45:31



142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - SERVIDORES

Cl.
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Num.

212
162
342
455
658
518
615
128

Nome

GABRIEL BOTIM

ELIO CARLOS FERREIRA SEGUNDO
KLEDIR PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL LEONEL DOS SANTOS
CLOVIS TRISTAO

RICARDO ANTONIO SERIANI JUNIOR
WILLIAN TADEU BELTRAO
DAGOBERTO OLIANI

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:02:36

Corpus Eventos

Id.
29
44
29
61
54
38
34
56

Faixa
M1459
M1459
M1459
M6064
M1459
M1459
M1459
M1459

www.corpuseventos.com.br

CIl.Fx.

63
64
65
2
66
67
68
69

SX.

= 2 £ £ £ £ L £

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:48:53
00:50:59
00:51:00
00:53:16
00:53:16
00:55:00
00:55:00

01:01:23

Pagina :

Liguido
00:46:49
00:49:03
00:49:05
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:53:01
00:53:01

00:59:48



